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NATIVE LAND COURT NOTICES. 

Sitting of the Native Land Court at Rawene. 

Registrar's Office, Auckland, 19th April, 1915. 

N OTlOE 1s hereby given Lhat the matters mentioned the Schedule hereunder wr1Hen will be bee.rd by Lile Ne.tive 
.i.. Le.nd Coun shtmg e.t Rawene on the 13th de.y of May, 1915, or as soon thereafter e.s she business of the Court 

will a.How. 
Notice is hereby e.lso given the.t should the Court be not sitting at Rawene on the above date these cases will be 

adjourned to Opononi for hearing. 

[Tokerau, 191,5-10.J 
C. P. NEWTON, 

Registrar. 
SCHEDULE. 

APPLICATION FOB 1:' ABTITION, 

No. Name of Applica.nt. Na.me of Land. 

410 I 0. C. Davison (Parr and Blomfleld) . -·- .. , Utakura lB 2N. __ 

APPLICATION UNDER SECTION 121 OF THE NATIVE LAND ACT, 1909. 

No. Ne.we of Applicant. :Same of Land. Na.tore of Applice.tion. 

i 

411 i Reupena Tuoro 
I 

i Wairau 3E 
I 

I For cancellation of partition. 

APPLICATION BY NATIYE TO BE DECLARED A EUROPEAN, 

No. I Na.me of Applio&ut. S&ture of Application. 

------ ---- ·-------- ------··---------- ----

412 I Willi0,m Sullivan (Wiremu Harawene) •• 1 Applying that he be declared a European. 
I 

APPLICATION UNDER SECTION 49 OF THE NATIVE LAND AMENDMl<NT ACT, 1913. 

No. Ne.me of Applicant. Name of Land. 
! ---.. 

Nature ol Application. 

413 1 Reed, Miller, and Butler 
I 

i Road ·access. I We.Ima South B 

Sitting of the Native Land CoUTt at Wairoa. 

Registrar's Office, Gisborne, 14th April, 1915. 

NOTICE is hereby given that the matters mentioned in the Schedule hereunder written will be heard by the 
J.. Native Land Court sitting at Wairoe. on the lllth day of May, 1915, or as soon thereafter e.• the business of 
the Oourt will e.llow. 

[Gisborne, 1915-8.] HAROLD CARR •. 

SCHEDULE. 
APPLICATIONS FOB 1:'ABTITIONS. 

--T 
So. ! Na.me or Applicant. 

6 
7 

1.,8 
IJ 9 

IO 
II 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
17A 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Paparatu Koukou .. 
Rangi Tuta 
Pera Horomone. and 'others 
Pora Hira and others 
Hohepa Kuao and others 
H. Paknra 
Hohepa Kue.a and others 
Karena Te.ranui 
H. Pakura 
Karena Rawhi, Te Kati Tiarere, and other• 
Hohepa Kuao 
Patu te Rito and Waiti te Rite 
Kuao Hohepa 
Hoani Ihaka and others 
Peta Hape 
Te Otaee. Mataitai .. 
Horiana Tawhiri and others 
Peneho and others 
Raniera Oneone, Wera Mate.itai, and others 
Haimona Pahau 
PirimaKaia 
PaoraRakau 
Henare Rawhi, or Henare Pakuri< 
Pe.ete.i Wirihana 
Karena Rawhi 

I 
Are.nui 1. 

" E. 
Heroheretau B 1. 

B2. 
B2. 
B 2. 
B3. 
B3. 
B4. 
B 4. 
B4. 
B4. 
B4. 
B 5. 
B5. 
B 5. 
H 6. 
B 7. 
B 7. 
B 8. 
B9. 
B 9. 
B 9. 
B9. 
BU. 

Registrat. 

----·----
Name or Land. 


