Registrar.

### NATIVE LAND COURT NOTICES.

Sitting of the Native Land Court at Rawene.

Registrar's Office, Auckland, 19th April, 1915.

NOTICE is hereby given that the matters mentioned the Schedule hereunder written will be heard by the Native Land Court sitting at Rawene on the 13th day of May, 1915, or as soon thereafter as the business of the Court will allow.

Notice is hereby also given that should the Court be not sitting at Rawene on the above date these cases will be adjourned to Opononi for hearing.

[Tokerau, 1915-10.]

C. P. NEWTON, Registrar.

## SCHEDULE.

		APPLICA	TION FOR PART	OITI	N.		
No.	. Name of Ap		Name of Land.				
410	O. C. Davison (Parr and Blomfield	Jtakura 1B 2N.					
	Application t	JNDEB SECTIO	N 121 OF THE	NAT	TIVE LAND ACT, 1909.		
No.	Name of Applicant.	Name	of Land.		Nature of Application.		
411	Reupena Tuoro Wairau 3E For cancellation of partition.						
	Applicat	TION BY NATIO	VE TO BE DECI	ARE	d a European.		
No.	Name of Applicant.	Nature of Application.					
412	William Sullivan (Wiremu Harawene) Applying that he be declared a European.						
	APPLICATION UNDE	R SECTION 49	OF THE NATIO	ve I	JAND AMENDMENT ACT, 1913.		
No.	Name of Applicant.	Name	of Land.		Nature of Application.		
413	Reed, Miller, and Butler	d Butler Waima South B Road access.					

#### Sitting of the Native Land Court at Wairoa.

Registrar's Office, Gisborne, 14th April, 1915.

Native Land Court sitting at Wairoa on the 12th day of May, 1915, or as soon thereafter as the business of the Court will allow.

[Gisborne, 1915-8.]

# SCHEDULE.

#### Approximators man Papermana

APPLICATIONS FOR PARTITIONS.										
٧o.	Name of Applicant.					Name of Land.				
6	Paparatu Koukou					Aranui 1.				
7	Rangi Tuta					" E.				
8	Pera Horomona and others					Hereheretau				
<b>3</b> 9	Pora Hira and others					,,	B 2.			
10	Hohepa Kuao and others					,,	B 2.			
11	H. Pakura					,,	B 2.			
12	Hohepa Kuao and others					,,	B 3.			
13	Karena Taranui					,,	B 3.			
14						,,	B 4.			
15	Karena Rawhi, Te Kati Tia	rere, an	d others			,,	B 4.			
16	Hohepa Kuao	• •			• •	,,	B 4.			
17	Patu te Rito and Waiti te F	li <b>t</b> o				,,	B 4.			
17a						,,	B 4.			
18	Hoani Ihaka and others		• •			,,	B 5.			
19	Peta Hape					,,	B 5.			
20	Te Otaea Mataitai					,,	B 5.			
21	Horiana Tawhiri and others					,,	В 6.			
22	Peneho and others					,,	B 7.			
23	Raniera Oneone, Wera Mata	aitai, an	d others			,,	B 7.			
24	Haimona Pahau					,,	B 8.			
25	Pirima Kaia					,,	B 9.			
26	Paora Rakau					,,	B 9.			
27	Henare Rawhi, or Henare P	akura	• •			,,	<b>B</b> 9.			
28	Paetai Wirihana					,,	B 9.			
29	Karena Rawhi					,,	В 9.			